
ЧЕМПИОНАТ ЦФО ПО ДЗЮДО СРЕДИ МУЖЧИН И ЖЕНЩИН 
24.04.2017 - 28.04.2017 НОВОВОРОНЕЖ

Жен 63 кг
10 уч.Ульянова Альбина (Белг)1

17
1

Райкова Светлана (Моск)

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Зайцева Наталья (Липе)13

29
4

Булгакова Анастасия (Курс)3

19
5

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Баранова Евгения (Твер)15

31
8

Скарга Ксения (Белг)2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Горностаева Валерия (Брян)

14

30
12

Сухова Екатерина (Воро)

4

20
13

Абрамкина Валерия (Белг)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Ромашкова Надежда (Ряза)16
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Райкова Светлана

Ромашкова Надежда
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Результаты
1. Ромашкова Надежда (Ряза)

2. Райкова Светлана (Моск)
3. Баранова Евгения (Твер)

3. Скарга Ксения (Белг)
5. Зайцева Наталья (Липе)

5. Горностаева Валерия (Брян)
7. Сухова Екатерина (Воро)

7. Булгакова Анастасия (Курс)
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